
Autumn semester of 2020/2021 academic year

Exams for group B18-801

Tue, 22 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Principles of Economics and Intellectual Property Rights  Suslina I.V.  ДОТ
Tue, 22 Dec 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Global Economy and Global Economic Relations  Zharov A.S.  ДОТ
Wed, 23 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Life Safety  Orlova K.N.  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Introduction to Systems Science and Theory of Technological Organizations

 Onykiy B.N.  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Mathematical Methods of Project Management  Pronicheva L.V., Galin I.Y.  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Current Global Issues  Boronin V.N.  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Elect Spanish Language  Sinyavskiy A.A.  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Elect Chinese Language  Kozidubova E.V.  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Elect French Language (5-8 Semesters)  Korolyova E.N.  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Project Management Software  Leonov D.V.  ДОТ
Sat, 26 Dec 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Technique of negotiating  Malahova E.V.  ДОТ
Sat, 26 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST English for Specific Purposes: Business English  Yarygina T.B.  ДОТ
Mon, 28 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 ATT International Law  Moiseeva O.A.  ДОТ
Tue, 12 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Current Global Issues  Boronin V.N.  ДОТ
Sat, 16 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Economics and Intellectual Property Rights  Suslina I.V.  ДОТ
Wed, 20 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM International Law  Moiseeva O.A.  ДОТ
Mon, 25 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Technique of negotiating  Malahova E.V.  ДОТ
Fri, 29 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical Methods of Project Management  Galin I.Y., Pronicheva L.V.

 ДОТ


